Space Light
REVOLVE | REV4
Revolve, the space light that
showcases seamless colour
selectability and easy installation
at great prices. Loaded with
cutting edge features including 5
CCT selectability and an optional

Motion Sensor None PIR Sensor
REV4-LED12-A-VK-WHT-TRIAC REV4-LED12-A-VK-WHT-SMS
Ordering Guide
VK
FIXTURE WATTAGE
LED12REV4
VOLTAGE
A-120V
COLOR
TEMP.
VK – CCT
Selectable
White
DIMMING
TRIAC -
Dimming
A
FINISH. MOTION
SENSOR
WHT
Note: Default CCT is 2700K.
REV4 LED12
BLANK - No
Dimming
BLANK – No
Motion
Sensor
SMS – PIR
Motion
Sensor